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2015-16 Duck Hunting Season
Total Hunters: 1473

Ratio: Birds / hunter ilii

Total Birds Shot:

October

Total Birds Shot
Hunters that
checked -in

# of RED CARDS
turned in

Hunter

|H D'H'E'ITIEET

Total Birds Shot

Hunters that
checked -in

# of RED CARDS
turned in
Hunter

Oct.24 Oct.25 Oct. 28 Oct. 31
107 | 72 | 76 | 53
127 | 48 | 41 71
26 | 23 | 26 18
0.8 1.5 1.9 0.7

TOTALS

308
287

93

1.1

Mov 1 | Nov 4 Now 7 Mov8 MNovi1d4 Nov15 Nov18 MNov21l Nov 22 Nov 28 Mov 29
93 | 40 60 27 82 | 40 | 34 | 51 42 90 39 33
42 | 31 58 44 | 49 | 42 | 21 33 | 30 46 38 23
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TOTALS

591

477

171

1.2389937




December

Total Birds Shot
Hunters that
checked -in

# of Red Cards
Ratio: Birds/Hunter

Dec1 | Dech Dec 6 Dec9 Dec12 Dec13 Dec 16 Dec19 Dec20 Dec23 Dec 26 Dec 27 Dec 30
7 80 31 45 | 110 | 45 6 75 | 87 78 47 43 46
20 | 48 39 31 23 | 41 48 | 42 | 37 61 91 25 29
4 14 9 15 18 13 5] 12 | 13 21 14 14 9
0.4 1.7 0.8 1.5 2.1 1.1 0.1 1.8 2.4 1.3 0.9 1.7 0.8

TOTALS

700

991

161
1.3

January

Total Birds Shot
Hunters that
checked -in

# of RED CARDS
turned in

Jan 2 | Jan s Jan 6 Jan9  Jan13 Jan16 Jan19 Jan 20 Jan 23 Jan 26 Jan 27
72 | 39 53 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 | 16 29 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 7 13 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2.4

21

1.6

TOTALS

245
158
95

1.6



October
Birds Shot

MNovember
Birds Shot

December
Birds Shot

January
Birds Shot

levee

levee

leves

leves

totals

totals

G618
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677
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Levee Totals
] 4
138
2
109
65
27
1
41
77

American Coot
American Wigeon
Blue-winged Teal
BuffleHead
Canvasback
Cinnamon Teal
Eurasion Wigeon
Gadwall
Goldeneye
Greater Scaup
Green-winged Tea
Large Canada Godg
Lesser Scaup
Mallard
Merganser
Morthern Pintail
Northern Shoveler|
Redhead
Ring-necked Duck
Ruddy Duck

Small Canada Goq
Surf Scoter
White-fronted Gool
Wood Duck
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